
First Preference Group Total by Aggregated Vote Type 

Candidates to be Elected:Date of Election:

Event:

08 September 2012 Quota: Enrolment: 3  13,839 2,514

Work Location:

Area: Ward:

Local Government Elections 2012

Riverwood Count Centre

Rockdale City Council Third Ward

Provisional/

Silent

% QuotasOrdinary PostalDI/Pre-PollGroup Total VotesGroup Name

 3,556  514  162  119  4,351  1.7307 43.28A LIBERAL

 253  54  14  10  331  0.1317 3.29B

 2,493  404  129  93  3,119  1.2407 31.03C LABOR

 1,133  180  36  59  1,408  0.5601 14.01D THE GREENS

 575  221  16  32  844  0.3357 8.40E

TOTAL VOTES:

INFORMAL VOTES:

FORMAL VOTES:  8,010  1,373  357  313

 856  103  6  22

 8,866  1,476  363  335

 10,053

 987

 11,040

 100.00
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